SPECIFICATION SHEET PRODUCT NUMBER: LWAL-INS-TT
PROJECT NAME TYPE QTY
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227
OFFICE AND SHOWROOM
155 Fortin Street, Suite 180, Quebec City, QC
G1M 3M2, Canada

Alina Insert Adjustable
 Min. Qty and additional fees may apply. Specify RAL Code. Max. one 20W fixture per LUWA.
Additional Ordering Information
Notes |
Product Code Length Exterior Finish Colour Temperature
LWAL-INS-TT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
MWH - Matte White 27K - 2700K
MBK -Matte Black 30K - 3000K
CU - Custom 35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
CU - Custom
D2W1 - Dim to Warm
(1800K - 3000K)
D2W6 - Dim to Warm
(2700K - 4000K)
Lumen Package
_ _ _ _ _ _
HPC120 - 120lm/ft
HPC290 - 290lm/ft
HPC420 - 420lm/ft
HPC700 - 700lm/ft
HP900 - 900lm/ft
HP1000 - 1000lm/ft
HE1150  - 1150lm/ft
HE1400 - 1400lm/ft
D2W480 - Dim to
Warm 480lm/ft
CU - Custom
6IN - 6in
11IN - 11in
Control Options
_ _ _ _
PAM - Powered
by Alina Master
(24V)
LUWA -
Smart LED
LUWA Ecosystem
Lens Options
_ _ _
WFI  - White Frosted
Lens Inserted
SBI  - Smoked Black
Lens Inserted
SPECIFICATION SHEET PRODUCT NUMBER: LWAL-INS-TT
PROJECT NAME TYPE QTY
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227
OFFICE AND SHOWROOM
155 Fortin Street, Suite 180, Quebec City, QC
G1M 3M2, Canada
LAST UPDATE
11 | 06 | 2024
The information herein may be changed without notice. Please consult our Terms and Conditions. https://lumenwarm.com/en/terms-and-conditions/
Dimensions
Detailed Information per Lumen Package
HPC120 - 120lm/ft 0.91W/ft — 127lm/W — 95
HPC290 - 290lm/ft 2.59W/ft — 110lm/W — 95
HPC420 - 420lm/ft 3.51W/ft — 115lm/W — 95
HPC700 - 700lm/ft 5.85W/ft — 120lm/W — 95
HP900 - 900lm/ft 6.58W/ft — 95lm/W — 95
(Consumption — Lumen/Watt — CRI)
HP1000 - 1000lm/ft 7.9W/ft — 127lm/W — 95
HE1150 - 1150lm/ft 7.31W/ft — 157lm/W — 90
HE1400 - 1400lm/ft 8.78W/ft — 160lm/W — 90
D2W480 - Dim to
Warm 480lm/ft
5.27W/ft — 92lm/W — 90
 186,93mm
7,36"
INSERT ADJUSTABLE 6
139,75mm